
M​cHenry ​M​iddle ​S​chool - ​Wrestling​ Season 2018-19 
 

Date School Location Time Bus Leaves 
Mon, Dec 10 Practice Starts MMS 2:30 - 4 Activity Bus 
 
Thurs, Jan 17 Beardsley Away 4:00 3:00 
 
Sat, Jan 19 Matthews Tourney Away 9:00 7:00 AM 

 
Tues, Jan 22 Lundahl Away 4:00 3:00 
 
Thurs, Jan 24 Heineman Home 4:00 
 
Sat, Jan 26 Harvard Tourney Away 10:00 7:30 AM 
 
Tues, Jan 29 Marlowe Away 4:00 2:50 
 
Thurs, Jan 31 Bernotas Away 4:00 3:00 
 
Sat, Feb 2 Wauconda Tourney Away 9:00 7:00 
 
Tues, Feb 5 Cary Home 4:00  
 
Thurs, Feb 7 Northwood Home 4:15  
 
Sat, Feb 9 FVC Tournament Marlowe 9:00 6:45 AM 
 
Mon, Feb 11 Nippersink Away 4:00 3:00 
 
Weds, Feb 13 Johnsburg Home 4:00 
 
Weds, Feb 20 Creekside Home 4:15  
 
Thurs, Feb 21 Parkland Away 4:00 3:00 
 
Sat, Feb 23 IESA Regionals TBA TBA TBA 
 
Sat, March 2 IESA Sectionals TBA TBA TBA 
 
March 8/9 IESA State DeKalb, IL TBA TBA 
 
Coaches Contact: ​ Mr. Mullen (Head Coach) - ​smullen@d15.org​;  
($1.00 - Adults; $.50 - Children; Free - Seniors/Military for regular season games) 
Must have prior to first practice:  
Permission slip/Handbook form - Parent must sign (​online via Skyward login​) 
Current Physical must be turned in to office/nurse 
(updated 5/23/18) 
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